£EI Odense CSI1*/CSIP/CSIJ/CSIY 2015
: 02 CSIY - Absolute Horse Young Rider Small Tour (1,25 m)

Starting
Order-

Begin: 08.10.2015, 12:00
WALBER ARENA

Nr.

Start.time

No.

Printed: 08.10.2015, 9:22

PonYHorse

Result NH*

1

10

11

12

13

12:00:00

320

111

201

4

156

143

266

130

253

257

227

39

81

10048070

10066469

10062794

10095846

10105122

10078627

10082485

10110676

10044384

10103588

10095330

10066424

10077070

Qockaine des Hayettes (1022169)

11j.SF BLACK M S:Reve d'Elle SD:Aiglon Rouge
Owner: Jos Lansink Horses Bvba -

Bogh-Sdrensen,Anne-CharlotteDEN

Dante 111 (104LM15)

07j.KWPN BAY G S:Metall SD:Emilion
Is.auslfd.kurze BI.,l.Vfsl.unreg.w.,bd.Hfsl.unreg.w.,-
Breeder: Veenstra, T.M. -

Owner: Capacity Horses -
Strom,FrederikkeDEN

With Pleasure 8 (104DI182)

08j.Hannoveran BAY M S:For Edition SD:Contendro |
Breeder: Ehlers, Kai -
Owner: Irmann, Helena -

Nielsen,Helena IrmandDEN

Ard Cloedam (104YZ14)

7j.1ISH CHEST G S:Luidam SD:Clover Hill
Breeder: Richard & Heath Wright -
Owner: Jenny Mattsson Rosengren -

Mattsson,LovisaSWE

Highborn van het Kastanjehof (104EY46)

08j. BAY G S:Thunder van de Zuuthoeve SD:Quito de Baussy
Breeder: Geldof Gaston -

Owner: Susanne Lithander -

Lithander,Gabriel SWE

Gammelbys Heartboy (104HF65)
08j. BAY S S:Heartbeat SD:Corlando
Owner: Manniche Family -
Manniche,Rasmus KrebsDEN

Tirs Pesto (104LX16)

7j.-n.gefunde BAY G S:Carmargue SD:Quite Easy
Owner: Ren Grene & Anders Schermach -
Larsen,Josefine S.DEN

Elco du Buisson Z (104MD63)

10j. BAY G S:Emilion SD:Gran Corrado
Owner: Jack & Karin KNudsen -
Knudsen,ldaDEN

Soendervangs Carat (104RL44)

07j.Danish War G S:Canturano SD:Quidam de Revel
Owner: Solveig Fotland Newermann And Reida -

Newermann,SolveigNOR

Spartakus 37 (103QJ62)

10j.Hannoveran BLACK G S:Silvio | SD:Rabino
Breeder: Zwingmann, Werner -

Owner: Ragnhild Johanne Helland -
Helland,HildeNOR

Queen Natty (1041C96)

08j. CHEST M S:Quantum SD:Concerto Il
Owner: Lk Equestrian ApS -
Danielsen,Anne-Sofie StruckmannDEN

Bjerglunds Campari (102VY04)

11j.DWB GREY G S:Cajus SD:Cantona 2
Owner: Toelstang Family -

Toelstang,JessicaDEN

Cavour (104DX51)

08j. BAY G S:Dayano SD:Indoctro
Owner: Merete Bergman Smit -
Smit,Clara BergmanDEN

* NH = Number of horses for the competitor in this class
= member of championship
Starterliste - 02. CSIY - Absolute Horse Young Rider Small Tour (1,25 m) PC:LAHR

= no ranking

Page

1 of 2



Nr. Start.time No. PonYHorse

Result NH*

14 244

10072610
15 216

10033954
16 102

10082490
17 321

10048070
18 168

10066469

Sanlou (104FMO05)

07j. BAY S S:Sandro Boy SD:Chacco-Blue
Owner: Haregabgaard -
Hallundbaek,EmilDEN

Pegasus Bridge Z (104CG69)

10j. BAY S S:Papillon Rouge SD:Landgraf |
Owner: N&#216;Dskov Aguirre Family -
Ernst,CamillaDEN

Cor (103UH72)

11j.DWB GREY S S:Rockland SD:Corlando
Owner: Sofie Jessen -

Jessen,SofieDEN

Stenagers Hard To Beat (104CS75)

8j.DWB BAY S S:Heartbeat SD:Leandro
Owner: Anders Mork -

Bdgh-Sdrensen,Anne-CharlotteDEN

Kouffa (104MW54)

08j. BAY M S:Dandy du Plape SD:Sarasto
Breeder: Patrick Marcenat -
Owner: Fam. Truelsen -

Strom,FrederikkeDEN

* NH = Number of horses for the competitor in this class
= no ranking v = member of championship
Starterliste - 02. CSIY - Absolute Horse Young Rider Small Tour (1,25 m)

PC:LAHR
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